
シングルス

種　目 氏名 所属協会

40MS 權藤　和彦 高崎市協会

45MS 小島　敏計 高崎市協会

45MS 高瀬　弘和 高崎市協会

50MS 木村　誠弘 高崎市協会

60MS 安藤　則夫 高崎市協会

ダブルス・混合

種　目 氏名
所属協会又は
都道府県名

正木　守 高崎市協会

伊藤　修次 高崎市協会

小島　敏計 高崎市協会

横山　秀之 伊勢崎市協会

木村　誠弘 高崎市協会

花井　宏尚 高崎市協会

新井　洋一 前橋市協会

新井　克己 高崎市協会

安藤　則夫 高崎市協会

関根　真司 前橋市協会

宮﨑　裕子 桐生市協会

松田　寿美恵 高崎市協会

唐沢　孝光 高崎市協会

斎藤　憂子 前橋市協会

伊藤　修次 高崎市協会

松田　寿美恵 高崎市協会

推薦者

種　目 氏名
所属協会又は
都道府県名

後藤　史光 高崎市協会

飯野　博英 高崎市協会

40MD

55MD

45MD

50MD

60MD

60MD

35WD

30XD

35XD



石岡　佳世子 群馬県

中嶋　愛美 群馬県

明沼　陵司 群馬県

中嶋　愛美 群馬県

飯野　博英 高崎市協会

鈴木　かおり 前橋市協会

45WD

35XD

55XD


